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SHOPPES AND PLAZA AT COLLEGE HILLS
314 Towanda Avenue | Normal, IL | 61761

TENANTS
Target 101,210 sf

Von Maur 94,540 sf

VACANT 39,247 sf

Crunch Fitness 40,000 sf

Hobby Lobby 60,186 sf

Enterprise Rent-A-Car 4,899 sf

PAD A Logan’s Roadhouse 7,000 sf

PAD D DESTIHL Restaurant & Brew Works 5,000 sf

PAD E VACANT .95 ac

PAD F VACANT 1.48 ac

PAD G Hampton Inn & Suites 2.94 ac

PAD H VACANT 16,250 sf

100 White House | Black Market 3,560 sf

102 Bath & Body Works 3,024 sf

105 Soma 2,220 sf

110 J.Jill 3,326 sf

115 Dry Goods 4,029 sf

125 Xfinity/Comcast 4,524 sf

130 Chico’s 2,800 sf

140 VACANT 1,519 sf

200 LOFT 6,202 sf

210 Torrid 2,818 sf

215 VACANT 2,360 sf

220 VACANT 4,000 sf

230 Joe’s Station House Pizza Pub 3,200 sf

235 Lane Bryant 5,101 sf

300 Office 778 sf

305 VACANT 7,080 sf

310 Massage Envy Spa 3,204 sf

311A Beauty Brands 7,000 sf

311B Panda Express 2,000 sf

312B VACANT 1,540 sf

312 Armed Forces Career Center 3,259 sf

320 VACANT 8,096 sf

400 Charles Schwab 1,898 sf

405 Crumbl Cookies 1,500 sf

410 Yankee Candle 1,755 sf

415 VACANT 1,903 sf

500 VACANT 3,600 sf

510 Starbucks 1,625 sf

512 Fannie May (Coming Soon) 870 sf

515 Francesca’s 900 sf

TOTAL 441,995 sf
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SHOPPES AT COLLEGE HILLS
314 Towanda Avenue | Normal, IL | 61761

TENANTS
Target 101,210 sf

Von Maur 94,540 sf

Hobby Lobby 60,186 sf

PAD D DESTIHL Restaurant & Brew Works 5,000 sf

PAD E VACANT .95 ac

PAD F VACANT 1.48 ac

PAD G Hampton Inn & Suites 2.94 ac

100 White House | Black Market 3,560 sf

102 Bath & Body Works 3,024 sf

105 Soma 2,220 sf

110 J.Jill 3,326 sf

115 Dry Goods 4,029 sf

125 Xfinity/Comcast 4,524 sf

130 Chico’s 2,800 sf

140 VACANT 1,519 sf

200 LOFT 6,202 sf

210 Torrid 2,818 sf

215 VACANT 2,360 sf

220 VACANT 4,000 sf

230 Joe’s Station House Pizza Pub 3,200 sf

235 Lane Bryant 5,101 sf

300 Office 778 sf

305 VACANT 7,080 sf

310 Massage Envy Spa 3,204 sf

312B VACANT 1,540 sf

312 Armed Forces Career Center 3,259 sf

320 VACANT 8,096 sf

400 Charles Schwab 1,898 sf

405 Crumbl Cookies 1,500 sf

410 Yankee Candle 1,755 sf

415 VACANT 1,903 sf

500 VACANT 3,600 sf

510 Starbucks 1,625 sf

512 Fannie May (Coming Soon) 870 sf

515 Francesca’s 900 sf

TOTAL 324,059 sf
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SHOPPES AT COLLEGE HILLS
314 Towanda Avenue | Normal, IL | 61761

101,210 sf

94,540 sf

60,186 sf

PAD D 5,000 sf

PAD E .95 ac

PAD F 1.48 ac

PAD G 2.94 ac

100 3,560 sf

102 3,024 sf

105 2,220 sf

110 3,326 sf

115 4,029 sf

125 4,524 sf

130 2,800 sf

140 1,519 sf

200 6,202 sf

210 2,818 sf

215 2,360 sf

220 4,000 sf

230 3,200 sf

235 5,101 sf

300 778 sf

305 7,080 sf

310 3,204 sf

312B 1,540 sf

312 3,259 sf

320 8,096 sf

400 1,898 sf

405 1,500 sf

410 1,755 sf

415 1,903 sf

500 3,600 sf

510 1,625 sf

512 870 sf

515 900 sf

TOTAL: 324,059 sf


